BUS# 2 AM EAST

7:45 AM —RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8:00 AM- DOUGHILL @ 5™ ST & SHORT ST

8:01 AM- DOUGHILL @ 5™ ST & MOOSIC ST

8:04 AM-ERIE & ORANGE ST

8:06 AM-SPRING ST & ASH ST

8:11 AM-SPRINGBROOK AVE @ 502 TRAILER PARK

8:12 AM-8™ ST & WATER ST

8:15 AM-SPRINGBROOK AVE & 502 AT BRIDGE
8:17 AM-BELIN VILLAGE

8:20 AM-115 JOYCE DRIVE

8:25 AM-102 O CONNOR DR

8:29 AM-206 SALINGER CLOSE

8:35 AM- BRIGHT HORIZONS

8:44 AM- RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY EAST



BUS# 3 AM EAST

8:10 AM-RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8:22 AM-SPRING ST& DRAKE ST

8:23 AM- 309 SPRING ST -VFW LEGION

8:24 AM-SPRING ST & ATHLETIC ST

8:25 AM -210 MAIN ST

8:26 AM-MAIN ST & MONTGOMERY ST

8:27 AM-ELM ST & MAIN ST @ THE DAY CARE
8:29 AM-606 MAIN ST @ MOOIC YOUTH CENTER
8:30 AM -3*° ST & MINOOKA AVE

8:31 AM- MINOOKA AVE & BOISE ST

8:32 AM- MINOOKA AVE & DUPONT ST

8:34 AM- MAIN ST & 4™ ST

8:40 AM- RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY EAST



BUS # 4 AM EAST

8:14 AM-RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8:16 AM-NPOND ST & CHURCH ST

8:17 AM- CHURCH ST & N RIDGE ST

8:18 AM -N RIDGE ST & UNION ST

8:19 AM- MIDDLE ST & POND ST

8:20 AM -W GROVE ST & S RIDGE ST

8:21 AM- W GROVE ST & SWASHINGTON ST
8:22 AM -STORRS ST & UNION ST

8:23 AM -HARRISON AVE & W GROVE ST
8:24 AM -128 LINCOLN ST

8:26 AM -JEFFERSON ST & ROOSEVELT DR
8:27 AM- JEFFERSON ST & W GROVE ST
8:28 AM-JEFFERSON ST & W TAYLOR ST
8:29 AM-JEFFERSON ST & W ATHERTON ST
8:30 AM- W ATHERTON & S WASHINGTON
8:31 AM-S WASHINGTON ST & W TAYLOR ST
8:40 AM- RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY EAST



BUS # 5 AM EAST

8:16 AM- RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
8:17 AM-TAYLOR COMMUNITY CENTER
8:18 AM-748 SOUTH MAIN ST

8:19 AM-MAIN & WEST CENTER

8:20 AM-SAMPSON ST & HOSPITAL ST
8:21 AM-SAMPSON ST & ROSEDALE DR
8:22 AM-TATE ST & HOSPITAL ST

8:22 AM-HOSPITAL ST & SCHRADER ST
8:24 AM-HOSPITAL ST & WATKINS ST
8:24 AM-WATKINS ST & CENTER ST

8:25 AM-CLAIRE DR & SIBLEY AVE

8:26 AM-CENTER ST & VON BERGEN ST
8:27 AM-CENTER ST & BAKER ST

8:28 AM-CENTER ST & RILEY ST

8:29 AM-SAMPSON ST & SIBLEY AVE
8:37 AM-E TAYLOR ST & S MAIN ST

8:40 AM —RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY EAST




BUS # 6 AM EAST

8:10 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
8:12 AM —-MAIN STREET & CHURCH ST
8:13 AM-350 N MAIN ST

8:16 AM-OAK ST & MAPLE MANOR
8:20 AM- 643 OAK ST

8:21 AM- OAK ST & ROCK ST

8:25 AM-N MAIN ST & CHAMBERS

8:25 AM- N MAIN ST & CHURCH ST
8:26 AM-W GROVE ST & S MAIN ST
8:27 AM-S MAIN & WEST TAYLOR

8:28 AM-S MAIN ST & W ATHERTON ST
8:29 AM- PARK ST & E ATHERTON ST
8:30 AM- COOPER ST & ETAYLOR ST
8:31 AM -COOPER ST & E GROVE ST
8:32 AM-E HIGH ST & S MAIN ST

8:40 AM- RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY EAST




BUS #7 AM EAST

8:10 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8:18 AM -4124 BIRNEY AVE- MOOSIC MOTOR INN
8:21 AM -515 SNAP DRAGON DRIVE

8:23 AM-405 SNAP DRAGON DRIVE

8:23 AM-404 GARENIA DRIVE

8:24 AM -410 GARDENIA DRIVE

8:24 AM-GARDENIA LANE & POPPY LANE

8:25 AM -518 WISTERIA DRIVE

8:26 AM-524 POPPY LANE

8:27 AM- 510 ORCHID DRIVE

8:28 AM —ORCHID DRIVE & VIOLET WAY

8:30 AM —ROCKY GLEN ROAD @ MOOSIC ALLIANCE
8:31 AM —GLEASON DRIVE & SHARON DRIVE
8:34 AM- 1°" ST & MAIN ST —MOOSIC HEIGHTS
8:37 AM-4105 "2 BIRNEY AVE

8:40 AM —RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY EAST




BUS # 8 AM EAST

8:07 AM-RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8:13 AM-114 SKEYSER AVE

8:14 AM-BICHLER LN & VINE ST

8:16 AM-90LAUREL LANE

8:17 AM-100 RINALDI DRIVE

8:18 AM-110 RINALDI DRIVE

8:19 AM-125 RINALDI DRIVE

8:20 AM-ANTHONY DR & RINALDI DR
8:20 AM-ANTHONY DR & PRINCE ST
8:22 AM-109 BARBARA LANE

8:23 AM-S KEYSER AVE & WILLIAM ST
8:24 AM-S KEYSER AVE & PRINCE ST
8:25 AM-630 SOUTH KEYSER AVE

8:26 AM-708 SOUTH KEYSER AVE

8:26 AM-619 SOUTH KEYSER AVE

8:27 AM-607 SOUTH KEYSER AVE

8:27 AM-155 SKEYSER AVE @ NORWAY MAPLES
8:28 AM-149 SOUTH KEYSER AVE

8:28 AM-139 SOUTH KEYSER AVE

8:40 AM-RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY EAST



BUS # 9 AM EAST

8:08 AM- RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8:14 AM-S MAIN AVE & COLAN CT

8:17 AM —SLOAN ST & PARROTT AVE

8:20 AM -SCHLAGER AVE & REYNOLDS AVE
8:21 AM- REYNOLDS AVE & PORTER AVE
8:22 AM-PORTER AVE & LOOMIS AVE

8:23 AM-LOOMIS AVE & SCHLAGER AVE
8:25 AM- KENNEDY BLVD

8:28 AM-1119 LOOMIS AVE

8:29 AM- N MAIN ST & ROCKLEDGE TERRACE DR
8:40 AM- RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY EAST



BUS # 10 AM EAST

8:13 AM- RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8:14 AM-STORRS & WEST TAYLOR

8:14 AM-STORRS & W GROVE ST

8:15 AM-STORRS & ALLEY

8:20 AM-3310 BIRNEY

8:22 AM- 3324 GREENWOOD AVE

8:23 AM-GREENWOOD AVE & COTTER AVE
8:24 AM-COTTER ST & PITTSTON AVE

8:25 AM- PITTSTON AVE & WASHINGTON AT
8:27AM- RYAN & RAILROAD

8:29 AM- PITTSTON & WINFIELD

8:30 AM-WINFIELD AVE & CHURCH

8:32 AM-STONE ST & WYLAM

8:33 AM-WYLAM AVE & CHURCHST

8:35 AM-HONOR PARK TRAILER CT & JOYCE
8:37 AM-BRIGHT FUTURE DAY CARE

8:40 AM- RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY EAST



